
Subject English Class 1 

Book: Nelson English (Pupil Book 1) 

Revision 

 

Week 10 
Date Day Worksheet No Topic 

8-06-2020 Monday 1,2 Use of ‘A’ and ‘An’ 

10-06-2020 Wednesday 3 

4 

5 

Use of ‘A’ and ‘An’ 

Missing Letters 

‘at’ Words 

11-06-2020 Thursday 6 ‘sh’ Words 

13-06-2020 Saturday 7 ‘ng’ Words 

 

Week 11 
15-06-2020 Monday 8 

9,10,11 

‘at’ Words 

Rhyming Words 

17-06-2020 Wednesday 12 

13 

Verbs 

Adjectives 

18-06-2020 Thursday 14 

17 

Adjectives 

Singular/Plural 

20-06-2020 Saturday 15,16 Punctuation 

 



 

Week  12 
22-06-2020 Monday 18,19 Singular/Plural 

24-06-2020 Wednesday 20,21 Comprehension 

25-06-2020 Thursday 22 

27 

Comprehension 

Creative Writing 

27-06-2020 Saturday 29 Creative Writing 
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